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2022/2023 - Afati i Shtatorit

Flutura Tahiraj

Kriminologji me pen

ologji

Nr.  Studenti Regjistri ID Nota
1 Adelina Nezir Neziri 160401100219
2 Agnesa Sadik Bojaj 190401100009
3 Agon Ali Balinca 140401110135
4 Albana Sefedin Durmishi 180401100027
5 Alberina Avdush Jusufi 160401100276
6 Albesa Fatmir Osmani 150401120132
7 Albin Afrim Hajdari 170401100254
8 Albina Sylejman Rama 170401100039
9 Albiona Skender Tasholli 190401100113
10 Albulena Xhevat Kaganolli 170401100540
11 Anisa Bekim Fazliu 190401100086
12 Arbér Bujar Pefgeli 180401100002
13 Arbnor avdiu Mehdi Avdiu 160401100070
14  Arbnore Muhamet Kajtazi 140401110396
15  Ardit Albion Gutiqi 180401100729
16 Ardit Enver Xhafolli 170401100318
17 Arita Florin Kurshumliu 190401100210
18  Arlind Afrim Vitija 190401100460
19  Armend Hamdi Shagqiri 140401120388

20  Asdren Malig Mehmeti 180401100794

21  Aurela Sherif Lajqi 190401100051

22 Benita Avdi Deskaj 160401100318

23 Benita Bekim Alijaj 190401100232

24 Bislim Ahmet Bajgora 170401100588

25 Blend Avni Ramadani 190401100492

26 Bleon Bajram Azemi 170401100524

27 Blerina Afrim Rexhepi 160401100327

28 Blerina Nexhmi Abazi 140401120385
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Blerta Nexhat Arifi

Blerta Sadik Kajtazaj
Bletina Hasim Bérbatovci
Blina Sabit Salihi
Brikena Bekim Avdiu
Clirim Ahmet Rama
Dafina Milaim Cekaj
Deart Kastriot Ahmeti
Denat Nehat Bojniku

Dielléz Nexhat Dobérdolani

Diellza Amrullah Rama
Dino Fikret Pashoviq
Donika llir Tasholli
Donika Nebih Gashi
Doniké Shaip Fejzullahu
Doresa Fehmi Deliu
Drilon Shkelzen Guta
Drité Halil Gashi

Driton Hamit Seferaj
Eda Erduan Janjevaliu
Edita Hajrullah Koca
Eglantina Sylejman Suma
Eldiana Xhevdet Sadriu
Elmaida Ismail Cunaku
Enis Sabri Kamberi
Enkela Shpend Dema
Erlind Afrim Cogaj
Erlinda Shemsi Delolli
Ermira Qamil Ajeti
Ermira Zajim Hoxha
Erona Naman Mugolli
Fatbardha Fadil Junuzi
Faton Haki Makolli
Filloreta Qazim Islami
Fiona Agron Behramaj
Fiton Shukri Podvorica
Fitore Selim Durmishi
Florian Salih Ferizi

Ganimete Ramadan Sabedini

Gentian Naim Mejzinolli
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180401100275
140401110434
180401100224
190401100327
190401100147
170401100755
160401100152
180401100342
190401100585
160401100234
190401100290
150401110228
190401100155
170401100252
160401100030
180401100328
170401100669
160401100005
150401120124
190401100181
190401100133
180401100721
180401100684
180401100104
150401110123
140401110788
150401110244
140401110454
140401111037
150401110289
190401100367
180401100159
170401100057
140401110999
190401100249
170401100249
180401100025
170401100743
137788
180401100313
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99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Granit Xhafer Haziri

Halil Rexhe Bujupaj
Hasan Mustafa Hoxha
llirijana Fejzullah Fejzullahu
llirjana Safet Sadiku
Jeriné Milaim Mazreku
Kosovare Adem Bajrami
Kosovare Bashkim Kastrati
Kosovare Shaban Ismajli
Laureta Luan Uka

Leké Bedrush Shyti
Leonida Gani Cakaj
Leonita Fetah Veliu
Liridona Bislim Paloja
Liridoné Hizdri Zymeri
Luljeta Fari Daci
Manuela Vesel Muharremi
Marigona Driton Osmanaj
Marigoné Hilmi Uka
Medina Sejdi Sopjani
Mentor Remzi Gajraku
Mergim Blerim Bregaj
Mirlinda Fatmir Krasniqi
Nilda Shemsi Tmava
Qendresa Naim Zabeli
Qéndresé Mehdi Krasniqi
Rea Menderes Emini
Remzi Daut Murseli

Sara Nexhat Ashimi
Sherife Hasan Bytyqi
Shkelgim Fatmir Kusari
Shkurta Haxhi Sllamniku
Tringa Bajram Salihu
Tringa Ismail Nreci

Ujkan Hasan Bajrami
Valbona Safet Sadiku
Valéza Ragip Sallova
Valmire Jahir Jahiri
Valmire Sami Kelmendi
Verona Shpejtim Januzi
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150401110370
170401100682
180401100678
159878
180401100151
190401100329
180401100320
190401100075
180401100094
160401100072
190401100111
159850
170401100158
140401110075
190401100091
160401100206
140401110113
156483
190401100623
190401100242
180401100019
140401110105
150401120093
180401100719
190401100012
170401100061
150401110497
180401100010
170401100685
170401100448
190401100083
180401100489
160401100203
180401100255
190401100587
190401100431
180401100400
190401100069
180401100181
190401100217
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Vjollca Fahri Sylejmani
Vjollca Sali Dragusha
Xhemajl Arif Beqiri
Xhevrije Agim Zejnullahu
YIl Xhevat Simnica
Zelihe Sabit Haxhaj
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127059
170401100499
150401110334
160401100350
180401100605
150401110494
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